

ProServeIT Corporation Makes Two Azure Proof-of-Concept Offerings Available in the Microsoft Azure Marketplace

Microsoft Azure customers worldwide now gain access to ProServeIT Corporation's offerings to take advantage of the scalability, reliability, & agility of Azure.



MISSISSAUGA, ON, CANADA, September 17, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- ProServelT Corporation today announced the availability of its Azure Server Migration: 4-Day Proof of Concept and Citrix On Azure: 6-Day Proof of Concept through the Microsoft <u>Azure Marketplace</u>, an online store



By making these available through Azure Marketplace, we hope to help many more organizations to successfully migrate to Azure and take full advantage of what Azure has to offer."

Corey Reyneker, VP Alliances, ProServeIT providing applications and services for use on Microsoft Azure. ProServelT customers can now take advantage of the scalability, high availability, and security of Azure, with streamlined deployment and management.

"ProServeIT is excited to have these two unique proof-of-concept items available to our customers via Azure Marketplace," said Corey Reyneker, VP, Alliances at ProServeIT Corporation. "We have already worked with numerous customers in various industries on these offerings. By making these available through Azure Marketplace, we hope to help many more organizations to successfully migrate to Azure and take full advantage of

what Azure has to offer."

ProServeIT's 6-Day Citrix on Azure Proof of Concept offer will help current and potential customers come up with a custom-designed solution for seamlessly migrating legacy Citrix workloads to Azure. This offer includes a complete Citrix design, a topology diagram, and migration recommendations by ProServeIT's certified Citrix and Azure specialists, and it will also outline the customer's monthly Azure consumption spending.

The <u>4-Day Azure Server Migration Proof of Concept</u> will help current and potential customers plan out a successful server migration, including integration with Azure and deployment of core services. This offer is based on best practices that ProServelT has picked up from its vast experience of migrating organizations to the cloud.

"Through Microsoft Azure Marketplace, customers around the world can easily find, buy, and deploy partner solutions they can trust, all certified and optimized to run on Azure," said Sajan Parihar, Director, Microsoft Azure Platform at Microsoft Corp. "We're happy to welcome ProServeIT Corporation's solutions to the growing Azure Marketplace ecosystem."

The Azure Marketplace is an online market for buying and selling finished Software-as-a-Service (SaaS) applications and premium datasets. The Azure Marketplace helps connect companies seeking innovative, cloud-based solutions with partners who have developed solutions that are ready to use.

About ProServelT Corporation

As a multi-award-winning Microsoft Gold Partner, ProServeIT Corporation has been helping organizations of all sizes increase their efficiency, eliminate their "IT debt" and apply a security lens to everything they do. ProServeIT understands that every organization has unique needs and challenges, and we work with our customers to understand the culture of their organization, who their customers are, and what's most important to them as a company.

Established in 2002, ProServelT was one of the first Canadian Microsoft partners to spearhead the adoption of cloud computing. To provide consistent 24×7 customer service, ProServelT is headquartered in Mississauga, Ontario, with offices in Calgary, Alberta; Vancouver, British Columbia; Paris, France; and Ho Chi Minh City in southern Vietnam.

Corey Reyneker ProServelT 647-497-6873 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.